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OMIT EVALUATION SHEET FOR STUDENTS PARTICIPATING
IN TTLA4 Braunschweig/ Germany/ 10-16.02.2019

For a good informations structure, acording to the graph automatically sugested by the
computer, we gouped the items in grups, each contains 4 items, with the mention that the answers’
distribution are displayed after each grup of items; were registrated 15 answers, belongs students
implicated in the Reunion of Braunscweig.

12 raspunsuri :

REZUMAT INDVIDUAL Se acceptd réspunsur .

Preparation before travellling
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Most students (9) chose variant 5 (75%), 2 students chose variant 3 (16.7%) and one student
chose variant 4
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Travelling

0 raspurssur
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Variant 5 was chosen by most students (70%), variant 4 by 2 students, and variant 2 by one
student.

Accomodation

raspursur

5 (45.5 %) 5 (45,5 %)
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Variants 4 and 5 were chosen by 5 students (45.5%) each and variant 3 by one student.
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5 (50 %)
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Most students (5) chose variant 4 (50%), 3 students chose variant 5 (30%) and 2 students chose
variant 3 (20%).

Schedule

raspuneur

Variant 5 was chosen by 5 students (45.5%), variant 4 by 4 students, and variant 2 by 2
students
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Time planning

1 raspunsur

0

Variant 5 was chosen by 5 students (45.5%), variant 4 by 4 students, and variants 3 and 1 by
one student each.

Team waork

1 raspursur

Most students (8) chose variant 5 (72.7%), and 3 student chose variant 4
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Level of communication during activities

raspursur
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Variant 5 was chosen by 5 students (45.5%), variant 4 by 4 students, and variants 3 and 1 by
one student each.

Level of communication during free time

£ raspunsur

6 {50 %)

4(33.3 %)

Variant 5 was chosen by 6 students (50%), variant 4 by 4 students, and variants 3 and 1 by
one student each.
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Variety of activities

1 réspunsur

4 (36,4 %)

2(18.2 %)

Variant 4 was chosen by 5 students (45.5%), variant 5 by 4 students, and variant 3 by one
student.

Guidance during activities

Most students (6) chose variant 5 (54.5%), 3 students chose variant 4 and 2 students chose
variant 3.
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Teachers' involverment

£ raspunsur

6 {50 %)

Most students (6) chose variant 5 (50%), 2 students chose variant 4, 3 students variant 3 and
one student chose variant 2.

Free time

2 raspunsur

(&)

1(8.3%)

Most students (11) chose variant 5 (91.7%) and one student chose variant 4
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Cultural aspects of mobility

T3spunsur

5 (45.5 %}

2 (18.2 %)

Variant 4 was chosen by 5 students (45.5%), variant 5 by 4 students, and variant 3 by 2 students

Improvement of intercultural knowledge

£ raspureur

6 {50 %)

Most students (6) chose variant 5 (50%), 4 students chose variant 4, and variants 3 and 2 were
chosen by one student each.
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Improvement of language skills
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Most students (9) chose variant 5 (75%), and variants 4, 3 and 1 were chosen by one student
each

Changing your attitude towards issues of migration

£ raspunsur

Most students (7) chose variant 5 (58.3%), 4 students chose variant 4, and variant 3 was chosen
by one student
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Where your expectations realised?

£ raspurssur

3
2
1
a
Ewverywhers Hined oo Wes ‘s, they were. Yes. Totaly
It was exactly e my.. Mo ez s, was really good. .

All students believe that their expectations have been met.

What was the strongest point of the mobility?

2 raspunsur

The strongest point was when | left, and sadness was on everyone's face, it seemed very high
7

| den't know

The freetimes

To see the different cultures.

That we met new people and their cultures.

Bus

The peddy-paper.

Meet new people and get mare knowledge.

Ewerything

There were several strongest points but the most stronger was the trip to Hars Mountains

Interview with people from other countries
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What was the weakest point of the mobility?

There was nothing wrong, everything was great
7

Everything was good

| dont kniow

The traviling it self.

That it was so shoet

The other bus

The Migration museum.

Some countries did interact with athers.
Maothing

The lunch of the first day, we could eat at some restaurant or semething like

Nane

What are your suggestions to make improvements in organizing such
event?

F 1S EnUnEUr
£ raspursy

2 F}

1(83%) 1(8.23%) 1(83%) 1{83%) 1{8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1{8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(3.2%)

7 Hawing more acti.. It wias great Mare freetime Prapara more th... ne sugg..
Everythingwas p... | have noidea... It wias very nice.... Mothing To improve the a...

The suggestions where, in principal:

e  Having more activities during the day
e  More free time
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e To improve the activities
® Prepare more the activities that are going

‘Acest proiect este finantat cu sustinere din partea Comisiei Europene. Aceastd publicatie [comunicare] reflectd doar vederile
autorului, iar Comisia nu poate fi facuta responsabild pentru utilizarea informatiei pe care o contine.’
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